Price

Monday-
Thursday

Blitz Gymnastic Lessons
Girls & Boys 3-5 years

6/16-20
7/7-10
7/21-24

$115

10-1045

Blitz Gymnastic Lessons
Girls 6-9 years
Boys 6 & up

6/16-20
7/7-10
7/21-24

$160

10-1130

Blitz Gymnastic Lessons
Girls 10-14 years
*or in a current Lions class

6/16-20
7/7-10
7/21-24

$210

10-12

8

Join us for some summer gymnastics! Going to be gone
this summer? This is a great way for your child to get in
some gymnastics. Offered every other week these class

are 4 days in a row and everyone starts at the same
time. Fun activites will be incorporated into the
gymastics class. Sign up in iClasspro! %




