



	Price	Monday- Thursday
Blitz Gymnastic Lessons Girls & Boys 3-5 years 6/16-20	\$115	10-1045
7/7-10 7/21-24	,	10 10 10
Blitz Gymnastic Lessons Girls 6-9 years Boys 6 & up		
6/16-20 7/7-10 7/21-24	\$160	10-1130
Blitz Gymnastic Lessons Girls 10-14 years *or in a current Lions class	\$210	10-12
6/16-20 7/7-10 7/21-24		

Join us for some summer gymnastics! Going to be gone this summer? This is a great way for your child to get in some gymnastics. Offered every other week these class are 4 days in a row and everyone starts at the same time. Fun activites will be incorporated into the gymastics class. Sign up in iClasspro!